
* Schedule is subject to change

Date

 
Theme/Program 

Title Time Description
Weekend Theme: Family Weekend

Friday, June 15, 2012 Fish of ND 8:30pm
Swim on over to at the Amphitheater and discover the fish of North 
Dakota.

Saturday, June 16, 2012
Dakota Explorers: Fathers 
Day Cards 10:30am

Bring your creative side to the Amphitheater to make a card for your 
dad.

Amazing Animals Dads 8:30pm
Meet at the amphitheater to discover amazing characteristics of animal 
Dads and how they care for their kids.

Sunday, June 17, 2012 Donuts with Dad 10:00am
Come to the Amphitheater to have a donut with your dear ol' Dad and 
create a memory with your Dad that will last a lifetime.

Weekend Theme: Are you Feeling Creative?

Friday, June 22, 2012 Artist in Residence 8:30pm
Come meet the creative “Artist in Residence” Karla Nelson for an 
Amphitheater program at the Sakakawea Amphitheater.

Saturday, June 23, 2012
Workshop with Artist in 
Residence 10:30am

Join our “Artist in Residence” Karla Nelson, for a workshop at the 
Sakakawea Amphitheater and create a mosaic piece to take home.

Beauty in Nature: Nature's 
Art 8:30pm

Come to the Amphitheater to discover the creative elements of  art in 
nature.  

Sunday, June 24, 2012 Art Hike 10:00am

Join the Interpreter on a guided hike on the North Country Trail to 
marvel art in Lake Sakakawea State Park.  Meet at the Visitor Center.

Weekend Theme: Dig in the Dirt

Friday, June 29, 2012 Diggin' up fossils 8:30pm
See if you have what it takes to be diggin' up fossils at the Amphitheater 
tonight.

Saturday, June 30, 2012
Dakota Explorers: Cookie 
Dig 10:30am Try your hand at being a cookie archeologist at the Amphitheater.

Prehistoric North Dakota 8:30pm
Have you ever wondered what Earth looked like and what lived here in 
prehistoric times? Visit the amphitheater to find out.

Sunday, July 01, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet at the Visitor Center for hike on the North Country Trail 
Weekend Theme: Freedom Weekend

Friday, July 06, 2012 USA Flag History 8:30pm
Show your patriotism at the Amphitheater while discovering some the 
history of American Flag.

Saturday, July 07, 2012
Dakota Explorers: Red White 
and Blue 10:30am

Celebrate our independence at the Amphitheater by creating something 
red, white and blue.
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Star Spangled banner 8:30pm Get star struck on our country's history at the Amphitheater.

Sunday, July 08, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet the Interpreter at the Amphitheater for hike up the Shoreline trail.
Weekend Theme: Ranger's Choice Weekend
Friday, July 13, 2012 TBA Contact the Park for more information at (701)487.3315
Saturday, July 14, 2012 TBA
Sunday, July 15, 2012 TBA
Weekend Theme: Bugs Bugs Bugs

Friday, July 20, 2012 Interesting Insects 8:30pm Buzz on over to the Amphitheater to discover some interesting insects.

Saturday, July 21, 2012
Dakota Explorers: 
Dragonflies 10:30am Fly on over to the Amphitheater to craft your own dragonfly.

Camouflage 8:30pm
Hide out at the amphitheater for a while to see if you can find our 
camouflaged and tricky creatures.

Sunday, July 22, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet the Interpreter at the Amphitheater for hike up the Shoreline trail

Weekend Theme:
A Pioneers Life for Me 

Weekend

Friday, July 27, 2012 Westward Expansion 8:30pm Head on over to the Amphitheater and discover who the west was won.

Saturday, July 28, 2012
Blacksmithing 
Demonstration 10am-1pm

Pump the bellows with Master Blacksmith Kerwin Lund over by the 
Amphitheater. He has been pounding iron for over 25 years. 

Pioneer Work 8:30pm

You think the work you do is hard?  Come to the  Amphitheater to 
discover how hard the work was that the pioneers did. The discussion will 
be lead by Master Blacksmith Kerwin Lund. 

Sunday, July 29, 2012
Dakota Explorers: Rag Dolls 
and Toys 10:30am

Did you ever wonder what the pioneers did for fun? Stop by the 
Amphitheater and find out.

Weekend Theme: Feathered Friends

Friday, August 03, 2012 Hoo Gives a Hoot 8:30pm
Owl you doing? Fly on over to the Amphitheater to discover your 
feathered friends.

Saturday, August 04, 2012 Dakota Explorers: Birding 10:30am Migrate on over to the Amphitheater to try your hand at birding.

Bird Lookalikes 8:30pm
Find a bench at the amphitheater perch on while we discover some 
different birds that look alike.

Sunday, August 05, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet at the Visitor Center for hike on the North Country Trail. 
Weekend Theme: Happy Camper Weekend

Friday, August 10, 2012
Campfire Cooking 
Techniques 8:30pm

Do you like to cook? Come on over to the Amphitheater share some 
recipes and try something new.



Saturday, August 11, 2012
Dakota Explorers: 
Scavenger Hunt 10:30am

Do you like a challenge? Come to the amphitheater for a challenging 
scavenger hunt.

Campfire Magic and 
Campfire Safety 8:30pm Come to the Amphitheater to create some magic.

Sunday, August 12, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet at the Visitor Center for hike on the North Country Trail. 
Weekend Theme: In Fields and Meadows

Friday, August 17, 2012 Wild Flowers 8:30pm
Take up roots at the Amphitheater while we discover the wildflowers of 
North Dakota.

Saturday, August 18, 2012
Dakota Explorers: 
Scavenger Hunt 10:30am Can you find it? Come on over to the Amphitheater try your luck.

Prairies 8:30pm Join us at the Amphitheater to explore our wide, open prairies.
Sunday, August 19, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet at the Visitor Center for hike on the North Country Trail. 
Weekend Theme: Waters Edge

Friday, August 24, 2012 The World's Water 8:30pm Find out more about the world's water by meeting at the Amphitheater.

Saturday, August 25, 2012
Dakota Explorers: Water 
Cycle 10:30am

Wa-ter you doing?  Discover where your water has been at the 
Amphitheater.

At the Water's Edge 8:30pm Hop on over the Amphitheater to discover what lives at the water's edge.

Sunday, August 26, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet the Interpreter at the Amphitheater for hike up the Shoreline trail.
Weekend Theme: Art in the Park

Friday, August 31, 2012 Nature Photography 8:30pm
Come to the Amphitheater for a nature photo session!  Bring your own 
camera to take part or just stop in for some tips.

Saturday, September 01, 2012 Dakota Explorers: Eco Art 10:30am
Bring your creativity to the Amphitheater and make art out things you 
find in nature.

Art Show 8:30pm
Do you like to create things? Come on over to the Amphitheater and 
share your art.

Sunday, September 02, 2012 Guided Hike 10:00am Meet at the Visitor Center for hike on the North Country Trail. 
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